
SIZE CHART

Not just empty words – Certificates ensuring quality.

EN 20471:2013     High-visibility clothing

EN 1149–5      Protective clothing, electrostatic properties
                     material and model requirements

EN ISO 11612     Protective clothing against heat and flame

EN ISO 11611      Protective clothing for use in welding and allied processes

EN 13034, type 6   Protective clothing against liquid chemicals

EN 343       Protective clothing – protection against rain

EN 342       Protective clothing – outfits and garments
                     for protection against cold

IEC 61482-2:2009     Protective clothing against the thermal hazards of
                     and electric arc

Men’s sizes:

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL

40-42

44-46

48-50

52

54-56

58-60

62-64

66-68

70-72

74

Women’s sizes:

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

32

34-36

38-40

42

44-46

48-50

52-54

Inch sizes:
28
29-30
31-32
33-34
36
38
40
42
44
46

46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64

This garment is suitable for
winter conditions.

This garment is waterproof.

Guide to body measurements:
A Chest circumference: Measurement around the broadest part of the chest.
B Waist circumference: Measurement taken around the waist around the

narrowest part of the waist, 1-2 cm above the navel.
Measurement around the broadest part of the hips.C Hip circumference:

D Leg in-seam circumference: The length of leg from crotch to floor.

A

B

C

D

Measurements are approximate. 

You’ll find the best fit by trying the clothes on.

If your measurements fall between sizes,
choose the smaller size.

The measurements in the table are in centimeters.

The measurements are body measurements.

Sufficient looseness for enabling movement has
been taken into consideration when designing the clothes.

The degree of looseness varies by design.

 
 MEN’S SIZES
 SIZES 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72 74 

 A.Chest circumference 88 92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 124 128 132 136 140 144 148 

 B.Waist circumference 73 78 83 88 93 98 103 108 113 118 123 128 133 138 143 148 

  92 96 100 104 108 112 116 120 124 128 132 136 140 144 148 152 

 D.Leg in-seam circumference 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 
 

C.Hip circumference

 MEN’S SIZES 

 SIZES XS S M  L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 

  82 90 98 104 110 118 126 134 142 150 
 65 75 85 93 100 110 120 130 140 150 
  86 94 102 108 114 122 130 138 146 154 
  79 81 83 84 86 87 87 87 87 87 

 

C.Hip circumference

A.Chest circumference
B.Waist circumference

D.Leg in-seam circumference 

WOMEN’S SIZES 

 SIZES 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 

  80 84 88 92 96 100 104 110 116 122 
  64 68 72 76 80 84 88 92 100 106 
   88 92 96 100 104 108 112 118 124 130 
  80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 88 

 

C.Hip circumference

A.Chest circumference
B.Waist circumference

D.Leg in-seam circumference

 WOMEN’S SIZES 

 SIZES XS S M  L XL 2XL 3XL 

  76 82 88 94 102 113 124 
  60 66 72 78 86 96 107 
  84 90 96 102 110 121 131 
  80 81 82 84 85 87 88 

 

C.Hip circumference

A.Chest circumference
B.Waist circumference

D.Leg in-seam circumference

 CHILDREN’S SIZES 

 SIZES 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 

  54 56 60 64 68 72 78 83 87 
  53 54 56 58 61 64 68 71 74 
  58 60 64 68 71 75 81 86 90 
  37 44 47,5 54,5 60 65 71,5 76 80,5 
C.Hip circumference

A.Chest circumference
B.Waist circumference

D.Leg in-seam circumference

CERTIFIED SAFETY AND QUALITY


