CERTIFIED SAFETY AND QUALITY

Not just empty words - Certificates ensuring quality.

EN 20471:2013	High-visibility clothing
EN 1149-5	Protective clothing, electrostatic properties material and model requirements
EN ISO 11612	Protective clothing against heat and flame
EN ISO 11611	Protective clothing for use in welding and allied processes
EN 13034, type 6	Protective clothing against liquid chemicals
EN 343	Protective clothing - protection against rain
EN 342	Protective clothing – outfits and garments for protection against cold
IEC 61482-2:2009	Protective clothing against the thermal hazards of and electric arc

SIZE CHART

Men's sizes:

XS	40-42
S	44–46
M	48-50
XL	54-56
2XL	58-60
3XL	62-64
4XL	66-68
5XL	70-72
6XL	74

This garment is suitable for winter conditions.

This garment is waterproof.

Women's sizes:

XS	32
S	34-36
M	38–40
	42
XL	44-46
2XL	48 – 50
3XL	52-5 ₄

Inch sizes:

28	46
29-30	48
31-32	50
33-34	52
36	54
38	56
40	58
42	60
44	
46	

MEN'S SIZES

SIZES	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64	66	68	70	72	74
A.Chest circumference	88	92	96	100	104	108	112	116	120	124	128	132	136	140	144	148
B.Waist circumference	73	78	83	88	93	98	103	108	113	118	123	128	133	138	143	148
C.Hip circumference	92	96	100	104	108	112	116	120	124	128	132	136	140	144	148	152
D.Leg in-seam circumference	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	88	88	88	88	88	88	88

MEN'S SIZES

112.1 3 32223											
SIZES	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL	
A.Chest circumference	82	90	98	104	110	118	126	134	142	150	
B.Waist circumference	65	75	85	93	100	110	120	130	140	150	
C.Hip circumference	86	94	102	108	114	122	130	138	146	154	
D.Leg in-seam circumference	79	81	83	84	86	87	87	87	87	87	

WOMEN'S SIZES

SIZES	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52
A.Chest circumference	80	84	88	92	96	100	104	110	116	122
B.Waist circumference	64	68	72	76	80	84	88	92	100	106
C.Hip circumference	88	92	96	100	104	108	112	118	124	130
D.Leg in-seam circumference	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	88

WOMEN'S SIZES

SIZES	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
A.Chest circumference	76	82	88	94	102	113	124
B.Waist circumference	60	66	72	78	86	96	107
C.Hip circumference	84	90	96	102	110	121	131
D.Leg in-seam circumference	80	81	82	84	85	87	88

CHILDREN'S SIZES

SIZES	90	100	110	120	130	140	150	160	170
A.Chest circumference	54	56	60	64	68	72	78	83	87
B.Waist circumference	53	54	56	58	61	64	68	71	74
C.Hip circumference	58	60	64	68	71	75	81	86	90
D.Leg in-seam circumference	37	44	47,5	54,5	60	65	71,5	76	80,5

Guide to body measurements:

A Chest circumference: Measurement around the broadest part of the chest.

B Waist circumference: Measurement taken around the waist around the narrowest part of the waist, 1–2 cm above the navel.

C Hip circumference: Measurement around the broadest part of the hips.

D Leg in-seam circumference: The length of leg from crotch to floor.

- Measurements are approximate.
- You'll find the best fit by trying the clothes on.
- If your measurements fall between sizes, choose the smaller size.
- The measurements in the table are in centimeters.
- The measurements are body measurements.
- Sufficient looseness for enabling movement has been taken into consideration when designing the clothes.
- The degree of looseness varies by design.

